



## **Mossy Oak Trademark Usage**

Lloyd <u>Mats</u> use of Mossy Oak designs is granted through a license agreement from Haas Outdoors, Inc. The promotion of Mossy Oak design Lloyd Mat products is governed by specific usage rules.

Use of the Mossy Oak trademark Official Licensed Product symbol (OLP) is required in advertising of Lloyd Mats Mossy Oak licensed designs. These symbols must be in close proximity, or placed upon the licensed product image.

Whenever the Mossy Oak trademark (OLP) is used, the following trademark disclaimer language must appear at the end or bottom of the printed piece or photographs and/or electronic images.